[image: MSUE 2010 vect_CMYKGreen]




MSU Extension Administrative Team

Jeff Dwyer, Interim Director

Patrick Cudney, Associate Director

446 West Circle Drive
108 Justin S. Morrill Hall of Agriculture
East Lansing, MI 48824-1039

517-355-2308
Fax: 517-355-6473
msuedir@msu.edu
http://msue.anr.msu.edu

MSU Extension Districts and Coordinators

	District 1
	Paul Putnam
	putnampa@anr.msu.edu 

	District 2
	Jim Lucas
	lucasj@msu.edu

	District 3
	Jennifer Berkey
	berkeyj@anr.msu.edu

	District 4
	Kelley Hiemstra
	hiemstra@msu.edu

	District 5
	Michael Krauch
	krauchmi@msu.edu

	District 6
	Shari Spoelman
	spoelma4@msu.edu 

	District 7
	Betty Blase
	blase@msu.edu 

	District 8
	Don Lehman
	lehmand6@msu.edu 

	District 9
	Diane Smith
	dismith@msu.edu  

	District 10
	Joe Bixler
	bixlerj@msu.edu 

	District 11
	Richard Wooten & Ed Scott
	wooten@msu.edu; escott3@msu.edu

	District 12
	Matt Shane
	shanemat@msu.edu 

	District 13
	Julie Pioch
	piochj@anr.msu.edu 
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